
2024 Boys Soccer - Tri-County South

3/5/2024

Hampden Charter East
Franklin Tech

St. Mary's
Duggan
Putnam Cross over

Thursday Sept 5 Tuesday Oct 1
Duggan @ Putnam Athol @ Duggan

1 Franklin Tech @ Hampden Charter 8 PVCA @ Hampden Charter
Cross over PVCICS @ Franklin Tech

PVCA @ St. Mary's Smith Voc @ Putnam
Pathfinder @ St. Mary's

Tuesday Sept 10 Friday Oct 4
Franklin Tech @ St. Mary's Putnam @ Duggan

2 Hampden Charter @ Duggan 9 Hampden Charter @ Franklin Tech
Cross over Cross over

PVCICS @ Putnam St. Mary's @ Smith Voc

Thursday Sept 12 Thursday Oct 10
Duggan @ Franklin Tech St. Mary's @ Franklin Tech

3 Putnam @ St. Mary's 10 Duggan @ Hampden Charter
Cross over Cross over

Athol @ Hampden Charter Putnam @ Pathfinder

Monday Sept 16 Monday Oct 14
Hampden Chater @ Putnam Franklin Tech @ Duggan

4 St. Mary's @ Duggan 11 St. Mary's @ Putnam
Cross over Cross over

Pathfinder @ Franklin Tech Hampden Charter @ PVCICS

Wednesday Sept 18 Wednesday Oct 16
Putnam @ Franklin Tech Putnam @ Hampden Chater

5 St.Mary's @ Hampden Charter 12 Duggan @ St. Mary's
Cross over Cross over

Smith Voc @ Duggan Franklin Tech @ Athol

Cross over
Tuesday Sept 24 Friday Oct 18

Pathfinder @ Hampden Charter Franklin Tech @ Putnam
6 Smith Voc @ Franklin Tech 13 Hampden Charter @ St.Mary's

Athol @ St. Mary's Cross over
PVCICS @ Duggan Duggan @ PVCA
PVCA @ Putnam

Cross over
Thursday Sept 26

Duggan @ Pathfinder
7 Hampden Charter @ Smith Voc

Putnam @ Athol
St. Mary's @ PVCICS
Franklin Tech @ PVCA


